Description of Immovable 

Property 

FLAT NO.101, ON THE 1ST FLOOR, IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS 
CHARKOP ANNAPURNA C.H.SL. SITUATED PLOT NO.5, RSC 25 PART IV 
SECTOR 8, CHARKOP IV MHADA LAYOUT, KANDIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI 
400067. 

Reserve Price in INR Rs.1,01,25,000/- (Rupees One Crore One Lakh Twenty-Five Thousand Only) 

EMD Rs.10,12,500/- (Ten Lakhs Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

E-auction Date And Time —_| 25/09/2025 03:00 pm to 5:00 pm. 

E- auction Portal https://bankauctions.in 

Last date of submission of EMD] 24/09/2025 

Bid Increment Amount in Rs. | ®.50,000/- Fifty thousand only. 

Date of Inspection of Property |06/09/2025 to 24/09/2025 on working day between 9.30 AM to 5:30 PM